
LOT 15 BLOCK B SPRING HILLS S/D.

741-281, 788-2395, 799-1712, 924

WAINWRIGHT BRENDA S
115 SW WALNUT PLACE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-5S-15-00488-040

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36515.020 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/28/2016 DF 1.01 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
3

33,240
8,000
13,000
54,240
12,317
41,923

HX HB 25,000
16,923
54,240

0

54,240

1307/2159 1/13/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES ALEN WAINWRIGHT

BRENDA S WAINWRIGHT

1230/0660 2/19/2012 WD U I 12 20,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VANDERBILT MORTGAGE &

JAMES A & BRENDA WA

2026
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SALE:3:1: 2 LOTS - 2 PRCLS

SALE:2:1: SALE NOT IN LINE

SALE:1:1: LOT 15 BLOCK B SPRING HILLS S/D

LAND:1:1: 1.01 AC.

000053671 Electrical Servic 07/28/2025

18286 M H 125 05/17/2001

2017HX Base Yr

1458 SW SPRUCE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,216 113.9000 68.34 83,101 1999 1999 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 31,491

UOP 80 25 20 547

UOP 80 25 20 547

UOP 96 25 24 656

1,408 1,216 33,240

BAS= W36 UOP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W12 S24 E13 UOP= S8 E10 N8 W10$
E10 UOP= S8 E10 N8 W10$ E25 N24$.

BAS

3612

24

13 10

25

24

UOP 8

12

8

12

UOP8

10

8

10

UOP8

10

8

10

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 154.00 287.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


